“ RIVAL

m ROOF INSTALLATION MANUAL N

For: BRP Defender/Traxter (2016- )
HD 5, HD 8, HD 10

2444.7265.1;
444.7265.1

WWW.RIVAL4X4.COM



P

!

EN Regular fasteners
DE Originale montageteile

EN Regular fasteners
DE Originale montageteile

EN Screw a several turns
DE Fur wenigen Umdrehungen befestigen

EN Loosen bolts
DE Bolzen lockern

EN Movement Arrow
DE Bewegungsrichtung

EN Location/Position Arrow
DE Amordrung/Positionsrichtung

EN Screw Arrow
DE Drehungsrichtung




EN Ratchet S-10: HEX
DE Ratsche s-13 S-5

=] P 2 4 Oh o P e
| T RE
X2 | M8x25 x4 |M6x40 x2 |M8x25 x2 |M6 x2| M8 X2
8 9] O [10 T
OTO
X2 | 28 X6 x1 x1




S RIVAL







17

2






